HANECO  |
PUROG4
Indoor Oyster Lights
General Purpose Oyster Lighting
The PURO G4 LED oyster light is designed to provide smooth light distribution and tritone colour capabilities. Available in
different sizes and the option of combining a sensor option, the PURO G4 is a perfect all-round oyster light.
Features
• Tritone colour changeable
• Dimmable Driver
• Flicker-free driver
• IP54 rating (from below)
• Choice of sizes to choose from
• Easy terminal block access
• Sensor activation (Model Dependent)
• Extensive model range
• High ambient temperature rating (>40°C)
Benefits
• Provides the choice of light hues from a single luminaire;
• Adjustable brightness to improve comfort;
• Increase productivity and lowers eye strain;
• Suitable for wet rooms such as bathrooms & laundries;
• Adaptable to suit various requirements;
• Aids in improving the installation process;
• Improve power conservation when not in use;
• Covers a diverse range of applications;
• Long lasting in hot environments;
HANECO  |
Connection
Type:
PA14 Terminals
Lifespan: 50,000hrs @Ta25º (L80)
Protection: Overload / Short Circuit
Power Factor: > 0.9
Input: 220-240Va.c. 50/60Hz
Dimming:
Driver: Integral
*Phase-Cut Dimmable
Smart:
Electrical
Classification:
KASTA Compatible
CRI: > 80
Beam Angle: 120°
IP Rating: IP54
IK Rating: IK04
Body colour: White
Body Material: Steel
Diffuser
Material:
PMMA
SDCM: < 5
Class I
-20 to 45ºC
Operating
Ambient
Temperature:
SPECIFICATIONS APPLICATIONS
Bedroom
Lounge Room
Dining Area
Laundry
Hallway
Staircase
Walk-In Wardrobe
Garage
Education Facilities
Hotel Common Areas
Hotel Rooms
Store Rooms
Temporary Installations
PUROG4
Product Overview
O
ysters
POWER LUMENS EFFICACY CCT WEIGHT SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
8 W
10 W
11 W
680 / 752 / 730 lm
890 / 979 / 950 lm
960 / 1112 / 1080 lm
91 / 100 / 97 lm/W
94 / 103 / 100 lm/W
87 / 101 / 98 lm/W
3000 / 4000 / 5700 K
0.4 kg 2002371 PURO11W-250R
8 W
10 W
11 W
14 W
680 / 752 / 730 lm
890 / 979 / 950 lm
980 / 1082 / 1050 lm
1200 / 1391 / 1350 lm
91 / 100 / 97 lm/W
94 / 103 / 100 lm/W
89 / 98 / 95 lm/W
86 / 99 / 96 lm/W
0.54 kg 2002372 PURO14W-300R
8 W
10 W
11 W
15 W
680 / 752 / 730 lm
890 / 979 / 950 lm
980 / 1082 / 1050 lm
1200 / 1391 / 1350 lm
85 / 94 / 91 lm/W
89 / 98/ / 95 lm/W
85 / 94 / 91 lm/W
83 / 99 / 93 lm/W
0.55 kg 2002373 PURO14W-300R-MS
9 W
12 W
18 W
850 / 927 / 900 lm
1120 / 1236 / 1200 lm
1700 / 1854 / 1800 lm
94 / 103 / 100 lm/W
93 / 103 / 100 lm/W
100 / 109 / 106 lm/W
0.60 kg 2002374 PURO18W-350R
9 W
12 W
18 W
850 / 927 / 900 lm
1120 / 1236 / 1200 lm
1700 / 1854 / 1800 lm
89 / 98 / 90 lm/W
90 / 99 / 96 lm/W
97 / 106 / 103 lm/W
0.61 kg 2002375 PURO18W-350R-MS
11 W
14 W
22 W
1080 / 1185 / 1150 lm
1360 / 1494 / 1450 lm
2125 / 2318 / 2250 lm
98 / 108 / 105 lm/W
97 / 107 / 104 lm/W
97 / 105 / 102 lm/W
0.83 kg 2002376 PURO24W-400R
11 W
15 W
23 W
1080 / 1185 / 1150 lm
1360 / 1494 / 1450 lm
2125 / 2318 / 2250 lm
94 / 103 / 100 lm/W
94 / 103 / 100 lm/W
94 / 105 / 100 lm/W
0.84 kg 2002377 PURO24W-400R-MS
25 W 2125 / 2415 / 2250 lm 85 / 97 / 90 lm/W 1.35 kg 2001991 PURO25W-EM-MS
25 W 2000 / 2220 / 2250 lm 85 / 97 / 93 lm/W 1.35 kg 2001989 PURO25W400R-EM
DIMENSIONS (mm)
*All the MS models are non-dimmable
250R 300R 350R 400R 400R EM Model